
 
 
Watford branch 
programme 2025 

 
 

Monday 14 April:   AGM 

 

Friday25 April:   Visit to Bentley Priory 

 

Thursday 8 May:   Guided walk at Regents Park 

 

Monday 12 May:  Visit to Church Gardens, Harefield  

 

Monday 9 June:   Strawberries and cream  

 

Monday 14 July:   Details to follow  

 

Friday 25 July:  A canal trip with lunch 

 

Monday 11 August:   No meeting 

  

Monday 8 September:  Details to follow  

 

Wednesday 17 September: Guided walk at St Albans 

 

Monday 13 October:  College lunch 

 

Monday 10 November: Floral arranging 

 

Monday 8 December:  No meeting  

 



Thursday 11 December : Christmas lunch at the Blue Check Restaurant. 

 


